UNOFFIIL COPY

96413182

P

1O 1.WPD
BRI kon

LTI LR g o

This Document Prepared by and
following Recording, Retum to:

_\) BarryR Kaiz, Esq, . DEPT-01% STCORDING $31.00 8
e Deutsch, Levy & Engel, Chartered o TIGOIT TRAM 94D 82/20/94 13:17:0v 8
225 W. Waswngton St., #1700 - BB EILOG wW-P56—-213182 ¥

. Chicago, IL 60606 CO0Y. SOUNTY RECOROER

.y
),\

|
\ v
SECOND AMENBNENT TO ?/2 \

REVOLVING NOTE, MOF TGAGE
AND LOAN DOCUMENTS

This Second Amendment to Revolving Note Mortgage and Loan Documents entered into
as of February 29, 1996 by and between LaSalle Naticnat 2 .A. not personally but as Trustee
under Trust Agreement dated April 10, 1980 and knowrn as Trust No. 10-36708-09 (the
"Borrewer"), and LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, a national banldng association (the "Lender”),
having an address at 120 South LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois 60603.

RECITALS:

On August 5, 1994, Lender made a $750,000 loan (the "Loan") t Rorrower;.

The Loan was secured by the following documents:

(i) Revolving Note dated August S, 1994, in the originai principal ansount of
$300,000 {the "Revolving Note"), which Note bears interest at the rate of inferest
announced from time to time by Lender as its Reference Rate plus one percent (1%),
which Note was due on August 31, 1995,

(i) Promissory Note dated August 5, 1994 in the original principal amount of
$450,000, which Promissory Note is due August 31, 1997,

Eﬁ“&f§33ﬁg“

2RICTIZY6







F D LBt AT ey

UNOFFICIAL COPY

(i) Mortgage, Security Agreement and Financing Statement (the "Mortgage™) dated
August 5, 1994, for the property commonly known as 400 and 410-420 North
Ashland Avenue, Chicago, [Hinois, legally described on Exhibit "A” attached hereto,
and recorded on August 10, 1994 as Document No. 94708838 in the Office of the
Cook County Recorder of Deeds (the "Recorder’s Office™);

(tv) Assignment of Rents and Leases (the "Assignment”) dated August 5, 1994, and
recorded on August 10, 1994 as Document No. 34708839 in ihe Recorder’s Office;

4¢)  other miscellaneous documents dated August 5, 1995, such as Collaierai
Acggnment under Land Trust, Guaranty of Notes and Mortgage, UCC Financing
Statemzo's and Security Agreement (the loan documents referred to herein and in
subparagrarhs (i), (ii), (iif) and (iv) above are collectively referred to as the "Loan
Documenis”).

C. On August 31, 1997, 1ender and Borrower entered into a First Amendment to
Revolving Note, Mortgage and Loan Docaments (the "First Amendment™) whereby the maturity date
of the Revolving Note was extended to Feriiarv 29, 1996 (the Revolving Note and First Amendment
are hereinafier collectively referred to as the "Amended Revolving Note").

D.  Lender is willing to extend the muturity date of the Amended Revolving Note to
August 31, 1996 on the terms and conditions hereinafier set forth.

NOW, THEREFORE, in order to induce Lender to extons the Maturity Date of the Amended
Revolving Note from February 29, 1956 to August 31, 1996, and for other good and valuable
consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of whick are hereby acknoviedged, Borrower and Lender
hereby agree as follows: (Except as otherwiss expressly indicated heiew,al! capitalized terms used
herein shall have the same meanings ascribed to them in the Morigage Loin Documents.)

L Recitals, The Recitals set forth above are incorporated by refererce herein with the
intent that Lender may rely upon the matters therein recited as representations anel v arranties of

Borrower and Lender.

2. Amendment 1o Amended Revolving Note. The Amended Revolving Note is hereby
amended as follows; The Maturity Date is. amended from February 29, 1995 to August 31, 1996.

Borrower shall pay interest at the Interest Rate on the unpaid priacipal amount ca the first day of
each month continuing through August 1, 1996, and on the Maturity Date & final payment of accrued
interest at the Interest Rate, and a final payment of all unpaid principal evidenced by the Amended
Revolving Note and all other sums then due to Lender. All other terms and conditions of the
Amended Revolving Note remain in full force and effect.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




SRS A7 SRR T o I

UNOFFICIAL COPY

3. Amendment to Loan Documents. Wherever the Maturity Date of the Amended
Revolving Note is referenced in the Loan Documents as February 29, 1996 is hereby amended to
August 31, 1996,

4. Continping Effect. Al the terms of the Loan Documents are hereby incorporated by
reference and in all respects, the Loan Documents, except as hersby modified, shall remain in full
force and effect. Borrower, by execution of this Agreement, hereby reaffirms, assumes and binds
itseff’to all of the obligations, duties, rights, covenants, terms and conditions that are contained in the
Loan Doaiuents,

5. (Miscellanequs. This Second Amendment shall be construed in accordance with and
governed by theiav, ¢ of the State of Iilinois.

IN WITNESS WHZREOF, this Second Amendment to Revolving Note, Mortgage and Loan
Documents has been duly exested the day and year first above written.

LASALLE NATIONAL B4 NA.
as Trustee under Trust No. 10-36708-09
ami Dl ptoaNe X

LASALLE NATIONAL BANK

/A
Its:__ LTy RRTONITS
ATTEST:
Bwﬁ&aq%ﬁf%ﬂa@‘
Its: ORIETNT AR

——

) A 1

2GXE

Tl v Tt
L o .




L - - . . — L) - . LA - . - Y - . - e R
: R A R A A LRI S A AU R AL Salie . o2




~
w1

-y,
Y SN

PO OTIRA L

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINGIS
SS.

b g

COUNTY OF COOK

L__TATHLEEN £ BYE  a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid,

49%‘%% RERY CERTIFY that _mosezary Collinu , persopally known to me and known by me

© Tice Presidentof LASALLE NATIONAL BANKN. A., 2 national banking association

having tust powers, and _ NANCY A STACK | persomally known to me to be the
Asalstant Secvetery of said association, and personally known to me to be the same persons whose
names are suofsribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and

severally acknowiedgad thAf SWEAE® Tice Presigens and deeistant focre ! ofSaid association
e ice reasn d‘s

rogiaownt

as Trustee as atoresaud, they signed the foregoing instrument as such

Amniorant Bacretar¥ of suid association as Trustee as aforesaid, and caused the seal of said
assceiation to be affixed tiereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
association, as their free and vohtary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of said
association, as Trustee 2s aforesaid, {or the uses and purposes therein set forth.

2
Given under my hand and notasiz! seal this /3 day of ,>?f?M/04-- , 1995,
" A& A /

LSEAL ‘4/_.——-* (? /{I,
\ /f,QML\_a Cf"\/v[_‘w
Motary Public 7

Ak A Sk A . - 3
] 7, 4T
OFFICIAL SEAL
d  KATHLEZINE 3vE
g NOTARY FUBL.C 3VATEGF L
g 'y Commission Sxpies v3 &
PN T oY Loyl TR o

T g Ay T
T *

L

STATE OF ILLINOIS

)
) SS.
)

COUNTY OF COOK

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the Stite aforesaid, do hereby
certify that IM HESS  and Steve Cehan of LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, whe: are personally
knewn to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed 1o the foregoing instcuiuent as such
Lo S5 g and Ve Bosdsiappeared before me this day in person and acknowledged tit they signed
and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as the free and yeluntary
act as said corporatior, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN, under my hand and notarial seal this /3] }# day of Mﬂfzcg , 1996.

“OFFICIAL SEAL” g ULE 0 M J
Barbara A. Arnold 6 NI AA -

Motary Public, State of Hiinois :
4y Cateistion g Ocl. 5, 1655 Notary Public

rS
AL

ZHICTZB6




UNOFFICIAL COPY




PR Lt 20501y &

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTICN

PARCELT:

PARCEL 1: 1LOTS 9 AND 10 INBLOCK 5 IN J. W. COCHRAN'S SUBDIVISION OF OUT-

LOT OR BL5(K 32 IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF SECTICN 7, TOWNSHIP 39

NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
RLINOIS.

PARCEL 2: LOT 11, LCT 12 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 1 14 INCHES), LOTS 14, 15, 16, 17
AND THE NORTH 11 TZET OF LOT 18 (EXCEPT THAT PART OF LOTS 14 TO 18 LYING
EAST OF A LINE 50 FEET B/£ST OF AN-PARALLEL TG EAST LINE OF SECTION 7) IN
SUB-BLOCK 5 IN STF/iLE ANTY COCHRAN'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 32 IN CANAL
TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 410420 N. Ashlaod Avenue, Chicago, IHinois

P.LN. 17-07-241-006; 17-07-241-007; and 17-07-241020.

PARCEL II:

PARCEL 1: THE SOUTH 1 1/4 INCHES OF LOT 12 AND ALL 0¥ LOTS 13, 18 (EXCEPT
THE NORTH i1 FEET OF LOT 18) 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25 AND %€ IN.SUB-BLOCK 5 IN
J. W. COCHRAN'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 32 IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SURDIVISION OF
SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THRE PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT THAT PART OF LOTS 18 AND 19 LYING EAST OF A LIT¢J S0 FEET
WEST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID SECTION 7) AL{: 1T COOK
COUNTY, .LINOIS.

PARCEL 2: LOT I (EXCEPT THAT PART LYING EAST OF A LINE 50 FEET WEST OF AN
PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID SECTION 7) AND ALL GFLOTS 2, 3 AND 4
IN SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 5 IN BLOCK 32 IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION IN
SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

&
op
N
o)
Lo
>
&z
N







TN Ll Ly

¢ L]

UNOFFICIAL COPY

PARCEL 3: 1LOT 5 INBLOCK 5 IN COCHRAN'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 32 IN CANAL
TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 400 N. Ashland Aveaue, Chicago, Illinois

P.LN. 17-07-241-019; 17-07-241-005; and 17-07-241-004

~
»

ZHTET It




B NOFFICIAL COPY @ -




